
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 
Attendance Sheet  

 
ITB 21-101405, Fence Installation and Repairs 

 
Date: Thursday, May 27, 2021   Time:  11:00 a.m.                               *All participants attended via Zoom teleconference 
No. Name Company / Department / Organization Phone / Email Address 

1. 
 

Omolola Awonusi 
 

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting oawonusi@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. 
 

 
Jenifer Chapital 

DeKalb County/ Purchasing & Contracting  
jchapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. 
 Paige Singer 

DeKalb County/ Recreation, Parks & Cultural 
Affairs  pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

4. 
 

Karl Adkins DeKalb County/ WorkSource  fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov  
 

5. 
 

Eric Bryant Executive Realty Solutions Inc.  ebryant@executiverealtysolutions.com  
 
 

6. 
 

Renita Henderson ETJ Fencing Restoration & Inc. etjrestore@yahoo.com  

7. 
 

Robert Taylor The Windscreen Factory Sales@TheWindscreenFactory.com  
 

8. 
Lisa Jolly Asap Landscape asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com  

9. 
Drew Sweany Custom Fence of Atlanta drewsweany@gmail.com 
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10. 
Wainwright Wainwright Construction WJeffers@WainwrightGC.com 
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